
Matter to be published 
 

MSETCL EMBLEM                                                                                               E-TENDER NOTICE 
Tender Notice for in due date for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000029233 (T-16) :  Work of complete Renovation, Revamping & Online Removal of 
Adhered Contaminants using NCCC Technique from the Live Marshalling Box (MB) installed in 
the switch yard of the MSETCL S/S of 400kV RS Division, Warora and Online Removal of Adhered 
Contaminants using NCCC Technique from the various types of Panel’s installed in the Control 
Rooms of the 400kV Warora S/Stn. EMD Rs. 57,934.19 /-; Tender Fee: Rs. 500 + GST. 

Tenders Available at :https://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Sale Period: 02.12.2023  to 08.12.2023, Due date for 
online submission: 08.12.2023, 14:00 Hrs; Tender Opening : 08.12.2023, 14.01 Hrs if possible. In case of query mail 
on se4200@mahatransco.in. 

 

mailto:se4200@mahatransco.in

